Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW5W1
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Fix Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und fest montiert
Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW5W1
Panel Cut-Out, Front and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, frontseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW5W1
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW5W1
fctgroup.com  I  139
FM Shell Size 1
FM Gehäusegröße 1
Technical Details
Technische Hinweise
Detail
Einzelheit
Detail
Einzelheit
Shell Size A B C
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
1 22,2 (0.874) 25,0 (0.984) 12,3 (0.484)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
1 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
1 Float mounted schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø D
Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
1 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
1 Float mounted Schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø DShell Size
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
1 20,5 (0.807) 25,0 (0.984) 11,4 (0.449)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
A B C
Mixed Layout Connectors
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
Series FM3W3, F3W3...C, FM7W2, FM11W1
Advantages and Special Features
� UL recognized, file no. 168813
� For shell size 2 various contact arrangements for mixed
layout connectors are available
� Shell with pre-mounted signal contacts (straight, angled,
solder pot)
� Loading of the empty chamber with suitable FCT contacts
recommended
� Available contacts: coaxial contacts 50 and 75 Ohm, high
power contacts up to 40 A, high voltage contacts up to
3 kV, pneumatic contacts, LWL contacts (on request)
� Additional component parts and accessories available
factory pre-mounted or as separate items
Contact Arrangements
Polbilder
Mixed Layout Connectors
for Shell Size 2
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
für Gehäusegröße 2
Baureihen FM3W3, F3W3...C, FM7W2, FM11W1
Vorteile und Merkmale im Überblick
� UL anerkannt, Eintragungs-Nummer 168813
� Für die Gehäusegröße 2 sind verschiedene Polbilder
von Mischpolleisten möglich
� Gehäuse mit fest eingebauten Signalkontakten (gerade,
abgewinkelt, Löttopf)
� Bestückung der leeren Kammern mit passenden Kontakten
von FCT empfohlen (auch werksseitig bestückt)
� Erhältliche Kontakte: Koaxialkontakte 50 und 75 Ohm,
Hochstromkontakte bis 40 A, Hochspannungskontakte bis
3 kV, pneumatische Kontakte, LWL Kontakte für POF
(auf Anfrage)
� zusätzliche Anbau- und Zubehörteile werksseitig
montierund lieferbar
140 I  connecting is our business
FM Shell Size 2
FM Gehäusegröße 2
Product Description

Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW3W3
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Fix Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und fest montiert
Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW3W3
Panel Cut-Out, Front and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, frontseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW3W3
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW3W3
fctgroup.com  I  143
FM Shell Size 2
FM Gehäusegröße 2
Technical Details
Technische Hinweise
Detail
Einzelheit
Detail
Einzelheit
Shell Size A B C
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
2 30,5 (1.201) 33,3 (1.311) 12,3 (0.484)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
2 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
2 Float mounted schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø D
Shell Size
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
2 28,8 (1.134) 33,3 (1.311) 11,4 (0.449)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
A B C Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
2 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
2 Float mounted Schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø D
Mixed Layout Connectors
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
Series FM9W4, FM13W3, FM17W2, FM21W1
Advantages and Special Features
� UL recognized, file no. 168813
� For shell size 3 various contact arrangements for mixed
layout connectors are available
� Shell with pre-mounted signal contacts (straight, angled,
solder pot)
� Loading of the empty chamber with suitable FCT contacts
recommended
� Available contacts: coaxial contacts 50 and 75 Ohm, high
power contacts up to 40 A, high voltage contacts up to
3 kV, pneumatic contacts, LWL contacts (on request)
� Additional component parts and accessories available
factory pre-mounted or as separate items
Contact Arrangements
Polbilder
Mixed Layout Connectors
for Shell Size 3
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
für Gehäusegröße 3
Baureihen FM9W4, FM13W3, FM17W2, FM21W1
Vorteile und Merkmale im Überblick
� UL anerkannt, Eintragungs-Nummer 168813
� Für die Gehäusegröße 3 sind verschiedene Polbilder
von Mischpolleisten möglich
� Gehäuse mit fest eingebauten Signalkontakten (gerade,
abgewinkelt, Löttopf)
� Bestückung der leeren Kammern mit passenden Kontakten
von FCT empfohlen (auch werksseitig bestückt)
� Erhältliche Kontakte: Koaxialkontakte 50 und 75 Ohm,
Hochstromkontakte bis 40 A, Hochspannungskontakte bis
3 kV, pneumatische Kontakte, LWL Kontakte für POF
(auf Anfrage)
� zusätzliche Anbau- und Zubehörteile werksseitig
montierund lieferbar
144 I  connecting is our business
FM Shell Size 3
FM Gehäusegröße 3
Product Description

Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW17W2
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Fix Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und fest montiert
Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW17W2
Panel Cut-Out, Front and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, frontseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW17W2
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW17W2
fctgroup.com  I  147
FM Shell Size 3
FM Gehäusegröße 3
Technical Details
Technische Hinweise
Detail
Einzelheit
Detail
Einzelheit
Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
3 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
3 Float mounted schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø DShell Size A B C
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
3 44,3 (1.744) 47,0 (1.850) 12,3 (0.484)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Shell Size
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
3 42,5 (1.673) 47,0 (1.850) 11,4 (0.449)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
A B C Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
3 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
3 Float mounted Schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø D
Mixed Layout Connectors
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
Series
FM8W8, FM13W6, FM17W5, FM21WA4, FM25W3,
FM27W2, F7W7
Advantages and Special Features
� UL recognized, file no. 168813
� For shell size 4 various contact arrangements for mixed
layout connectors are available
� Shell with pre-mounted signal contacts (straight, angled,
solder pot)
� Loading of the empty chamber with suitable FCT contacts
recommended
� Available contacts: coaxial contacts 50 and 75 Ohm, high
power contacts up to 40 A, high voltage contacts up to
3 kV, pneumatic contacts, LWL contacts (on request)
� Additional component parts and accessories available
factory pre-mounted or as separate items
Contact Arrangements
Polbilder
Mixed Layout Connectors
for Shell Size 4
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
für Gehäusegröße 4
Baureihen
FM8W8, FM13W6, FM17W5, FM21WA4, FM25W3,
FM27W2, F7W7
Vorteile und Merkmale im Überblick
� UL anerkannt, Eintragungs-Nummer 168813
� Für die Gehäusegröße 4 sind verschiedene Polbilder
von Mischpolleisten möglich
� Gehäuse mit fest eingebauten Signalkontakten (gerade,
abgewinkelt, Löttopf)
� Bestückung der leeren Kammern mit passenden Kontakten
von FCT empfohlen (auch werksseitig bestückt)
� Erhältliche Kontakte: Koaxialkontakte 50 und 75 Ohm,
Hochstromkontakte bis 40 A, Hochspannungskontakte bis
3 kV, pneumatische Kontakte, LWL Kontakte für POF
(auf Anfrage)
� zusätzliche Anbau- und Zubehörteile werksseitig
montierund lieferbar
148 I  connecting is our business

Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW8W8
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Fix Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und fest montiert
Mounting Type: W
Plain universal rivet for mounting possibility on both sites of
flange. Ordering example: FMW8W8
Panel Cut-Out, Front and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, frontseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW8W8
Panel Cut-Out, Rear and Float Mounted
Montageausschnitte, rückseitig und
schwimmend montiert
Befestigungsart: W
Niet ohne Nietbördelung für beidseitige Befestigung.
Bestellbeispiel: FMW8W8
fctgroup.com  I  151
FM Shell Size 4
FM Gehäusegröße 4
Technical Details
Technische Hinweise
Detail
Einzelheit
Detail
Einzelheit
Shell Size A B C
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
4 60,7 (2.390) 63,5 (2.500) 12,3 (0.484)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
4 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
4 Float mounted schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø D
Shell Size Mounting Befestigung
Gehäusegröße ±0,05 (±0.002)
4 Standard Standard 3,1 (0.122)
4 Float mounted Schwimmend 2,2 (0.087)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
Ø DShell Size
Gehäusegröße ±0,2 (±0.008) ±0,1 (±0.004) ±0,2 (±0.008)
4 59,1 (2.327) 63,5 (2.500) 11,4 (0.449)
Dimensions in mm (inch) - Abmessungen in mm (inch)
A B C
Mixed Layout Connectors
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
Series
FM24W7, FM36W4, FM43W2, FM47W1
Advantages and Special Features
� UL recognized, file no. 168813
� For shell size 5 various contact arrangements for mixed
layout connectors are available
� Shell with pre-mounted signal contacts (straight, angled,
solder pot)
� Loading of the empty chamber with suitable FCT contacts
recommended
� Available contacts: coaxial contacts 50 and 75 Ohm, high
power contacts up to 40 A, high voltage contacts up to
3 kV, pneumatic contacts, LWL contacts (on request)
� Additional component parts and accessories available
factory pre-mounted or as separate items
Contact Arrangements
Polbilder
Mixed Layout Connectors
for Shell Size 5
Mischpol-Steckverbinder
für Gehäusegröße 5
Baureihen
FM24W7, FM36W4, FM43W2, FM47W1
Vorteile und Merkmale im Überblick
� UL anerkannt, Eintragungs-Nummer 168813
� Für die Gehäusegröße 5 sind verschiedene Polbilder
von Mischpolleisten möglich
� Gehäuse mit fest eingebauten Signalkontakten (gerade,
abgewinkelt, Löttopf)
� Bestückung der leeren Kammern mit passenden Kontakten
von FCT empfohlen (auch werksseitig bestückt)
� Erhältliche Kontakte: Koaxialkontakte 50 und 75 Ohm,
Hochstromkontakte bis 40 A, Hochspannungskontakte bis
3 kV, pneumatische Kontakte, LWL Kontakte für POF
(auf Anfrage)
� zusätzliche Anbau- und Zubehörteile werksseitig
montierund lieferbar
152 I  connecting is our business
FM Shell Size 5